

## PINELAND LODGE NO. 86 SPORTSMAN'S RAFFLE



## **Brownie's Outpost Vouchers**

**Grand Prize:** \$1000 ● 2<sup>nd</sup> **Prize:** \$500 ● 3<sup>rd</sup> **prize** \$250

4<sup>th</sup> prize Brownie's gift pack

(4 awards to be drawn)

Tickets \$10

Drawing held at Pineland Lodge No. 86 | June 19th, 2025 at 7:00pm



For tickets call:

John Dugish - 904-377-7568 ● Randy Bolen - 386-983-0084 For more info email: pineland86@gmail.com

Winner must meet all Florida Laws for firearm purchase AND is responsible for applicable taxes.

Winner's purchase can be sent to any FFL dealer. (fee may apply)

Donations are not tax deductible as a charitable donation.

FLORIDA REGISTRATION NUMBER: CH56175 - A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE 800-HELP-FLA (435-7352). REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

Official Rules & Regulations: By entering this drawing, the ticket purchaser acknowledges that he or she is aware of and agrees to the Official Rules & Regulations of this drawing. Pineland Lodge No. 86 F.&A.M., raffle pursuant to Florida Statutes to raise proceeds to benefit General Fund. One winning ticket for each prize will be drawn at random on or about 7:00PM on 06/19/2025, at Pineland Lodge No. 86 from all eligible raffle tickets received. Ticket holders do not need to be present to win. The winner will be notified by phone. 1 chance to win per ticket. The holder of a winning ticket shall be entitled to receive only one of the prizes listed on the front of this ticket, upon compliance with these official rules. All Federal and State laws apply. Failure to comply will result in forfeit of prize. Prize is non-transferable. No substitutions for prize will be made. The prize must be claimed within 30 days of winning drawing date. The winner is responsible for all applicable federal, state, local taxes and fees, and must be paid prior to prize delivery. Elected officers of Pineland Lodge No. 86 F.&A.M. are not eligible to participate. Entrants must be 21 years of age or older. Tickets purchased through misrepresentation of age or identity shall be void. No purchase/contribution is necessary to enter; You may obtain a raffle ticket without making a donation by mailing a stamped #9 envelope with your name and address, to Pineland Lodge No. 86, 330 SR 100, San Mateo, FL 32187 by 06/01/2025. Only 1 entry per #9 envelope mailed. Donations are not deductible as a charitable contribution; a \$10.00 minimum donation is suggested. Unauthorized persons copying, selling, or altering tickets are subject to prosecution. Ticket will be void and no prize will be awarded if there is proof that the ticket was stolen, unissued, ineligible, altered, counterfeit in whole or in part, defective, printed in duplicate or printed/production in error. The odds of winning the prize will depend on the number of raffle tickets sold. Pinel

PINELAND MASONIC LODGE No. 86 ● 190 E Peniel Rd ● Palatka, FL 32177 ● www.pineland86.com